Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221LD100  28,35VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LD (WITH FLAT PANEL)
Voltage: 220-240 V
Power consumption: 14 W
Air capacity: 88 m³/h
RPM: 2300 min-1
2111221LD125Q  34,02VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 LD Q (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDAT100  28,35VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDAT (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDT100  36,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDT100FRTIME  19,55AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT (W QUARTZ CLOCK) fresh
time  **OFFER-NET**
2111221LDT150  49,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 LDT (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 1 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221LDTHQ100AM  58,97VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LDTH Q ALUM.MAT.
2111221M100  23,81VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 M
Voltage: 220-240 V
Power consumption: 14 W
Air capacity: 98 m³/h
RPM: 2300 min-1
2111221MA100  25,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MA (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
Voltage: 220-240 V
Power consumption:18 W
Air capacity: 98 m³/h
RPM: 2300 min-1
2111221MA125Q  31,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MA Q (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MAT125  31,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MAT (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MAT150  42,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MA T (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 2 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221MT100  32,89VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MT
2111221MT150  52,16VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MT
2111221S100  16,28VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 S
Axial fans for exhaust ventilation
Maximum airflow: 95 m3/h
Sound pressure level LpA at 3 m: 34 dB(A)
Motor type: AC
Casing material: Plastic
2111221S100TURBO  26,99VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 S TURBO
2111221S125Q  21,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 SQ
2111221SMT100  36,29VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 SILENTA-MT
Voltage: 220-240 V
Power consumption: 7 W
Air capacity: 78 m³/h
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 3 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221SMT150  62,37VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 SILENTA-MT
Voltage: 220-240V
Power consumption: 20W
Air capacity: 242m3/hr
Power consumption 20W
2111221SOLID125  25,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 SOLID AND SILENT
Residential fan solid and silent
2111221SOLID125T  28,50VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125T SOLID AND SILENT
WITH TIMER
Residential fan solid and silent
2111221SOLID125TH  32,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125T SOLID AND SILENT
+TIMER +HUMIDITY SENSOR
Residential fan solid and silent
2111221ST100  23,25VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 ST
2111221STH100  26,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 STH
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 4 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221STH125  29,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 STH
2111221STH150 VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 STH  35,00
2111221X100Q  28,35VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X Q
2111221X125Q  9,96VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 X Q  **OFFER-NET**
2111221X150Q  45,36VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 X Q
2111221XSTAR100Q  37,42VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X-STAR Q
2111523ES100PIR  29,00SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE 100PIR
**OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 5 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111523ES150PRO  71,44SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE 150 PRO
**OFFER-NET**
2111523SM100  23,00E-SMILE CM 100  **OFFER-NET**
2112221QU100T  37,00VENTS IN LINE FAN QUIETLINE 100 T
Sound pressure level LpA at 3 m: 25 dB(A)
Motor type: AC
Casing material: Plastic
Backdraft protection: Backdraft damper

Max, Air Flow: 1110-1400 m3/h
RPM: 1955-2440 mn-1
Noise Level at 3m: 44-51dBA
Transported Air Temp.: 60o
Protection Rating: IPX4
T: Adjustable timer from 2 to 30 minutes
2112221TTPRO315  312,98VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT315 PRO
Voltage: 230V
Power: 230-320W
Current: 1.0-1.42A
Max, Air Flow: 1570-2050 m3/h
RPM: 1890-2430 mn-1
Noise Level at 3m: 41-52dBA
Transported Air Temp.: 60o
Protection Rating: IPX4
2112221TTSM100  167,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 100
Inline mixed-flow fans in sound- and heat-insulated casing
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 24-26W
Air capacity: 170 (exhaust)-240 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 2030-2630 min-1
2112221TTSM100T  185,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 100 T
Inline mixed-flow fans in sound- and heat-insulated casing
with time delay
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 24-26W
Air capacity: 170 (exhaust)-240 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 2030-2630 min-1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 9 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TTSM125  170,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 125
Inline mixed-flow fans in sound- and heat-insulated casing.
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 25-29W
Air capacity: 230 (exhaust)-340 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 2650-2310 min-1
2112221TTSM125T  187,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 125 T
Inline mixed-flow fans in sound- and heat-insulated casing
with time delay
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 25-29W
Air capacity: 230 (exhaust)-340 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 2650-2310 min-1
2112221TTSM150  213,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 150
Inline mixed-flow fans in sound- and heat-insulated casing.
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 45-52W
Air capacity: 405 (exhaust)-555 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 1970-2645 min-1
2112221TTSM150T  230,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 150 T
Inline mixed-flow fans in sound- and heat-insulated casing
with time delay.
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 45-52W
Air capacity: 405 (exhaust)-555 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 1970-2645 min-1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 10 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TTSM200  258,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 200
Inline mixed-flow fans in sound- and heat-insulated casing.
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 78-110W
Air capacity: 810 (exhaust)-1020 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 2015-2445 min-1
2112221TTSM200T  277,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 200 T
Inline mixed-flow fans in sound- and heat-insulated casing
with time delay
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 78-110W
Air capacity: 810 (exhaust)-1020 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 2015-2445 min-1
2112221VKM100  142,88VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 100
2112221VKM150  165,56VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 150
2112221VKM160  55,00VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 160 GREY
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 11 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221VKM200  216,59VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 200
2112221VKO1K100T  26,08VENTS VENTILATION 100 VKO1k TURBO
Axial inline fan
Voltage: 220-240 V
Sound pressure level at 3 m distance: 37 dBA
Power consumption: 16 W
Maximum air capacity: 137 m³/h
RPM: 2300 min-1
2112221VKO1K125  24,95VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 125 VKO1K
2112221VKO1T125T  35,15VENTS VENTILATION 125 VKO1T TURBO
Axial inline fan
Voltage: 220-240 V
Sound pressure level at 3 m distance: 39 dBA
Power consumption: 24 W
Maximum air capacity: 245 m³/h
RPM: 2400 min-1
2112221VKO1TK125  31,75VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 125 VKO1TK
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 12 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112222ISOPRIMO200  238,00BLAUBERG SOUND INSULATED MIXED-FLOW FAN ISO
PRIMO 200
2112222TU100  74,00BLAUBERG TURBO 100
2112222TU100T  89,00BLAUBERG TURBO 100 T
2112222TU125T  92,00BLAUBERG TURBO 125 T
2112222TU150  101,45BLAUBERG TURBO 150
2112222TU150T  122,00BLAUBERG TURBO 150 T
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 13 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112222TU200  125,00BLAUBERG TURBO 200
Inline mixed-flow fan
Voltage: 230V
Power consumption: 76-108W
Air capacity: 805 (exhaust)-1080 (supply) m3/hr
RPM: 1915-2380 min-1
2112222TU250  235,00BLAUBERG TURBO 250
Inline mixed-flow fan
Voltage: 220-2400V
Power consumption: 125-177W
Air capacity: 1070 min - 1360 max m3/hr
RPM: 1955-2440 min-1
2112222WAVE100125  155,00BLAUBERG SOUND INSULATED MIXED-FLOW FAN IN
WAVE 100/125
2112222WAVE150160  179,00BLAUBERG SOUND INSULATED MIXED-FLOW FAN IN
WAVE 150/160
2112428SEGS100S  52,92IN LINE FAN SEG SILENT - 100S
Air flow: Min 133 - Max 180 m3/hr
Noise (dB 3m): Min 26 - Max 31
Power: Min 20 - Max 40 Watt
Dimensions: L = 246, W = 188, H = 160 mm
Weight: 1.3 kg
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 14 of 27
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112522LM100A  104,33DYNAIR LINE-METAL 100A FAN V230
2112523AXC100A  85,05ELICENT FAN AXC 100A
2112523AXC125B  96,39ELICENT FAN AXC 125 B
2112583LINQ125  141,00VORTICE SOUND-PROOF MIXED FLOW FAN LINEO
125 QUIET
2112583LINQ125T  160,00VORTICE SOUND-PROOF MIXED FLOW FAN LINEO
125 T QUIET